SS-300A/430A Low Cost Automatic Granule Product Mini
Premade Pouch Doypack Machine
It is suitable for small granule material, such as beans, chips, cookies, jerky, nuts, dry fruits, raisin,
candy, cereal, chocolate, biscuit, peanut, capsule, seeds, chemicals, sugar, etc.
Features:
1. Equipped with different metering devices, it can realize packing different material such as
powder, liquid, granule, sauce etc.
2. Various bag type, it is very easy to change.
3. Simple in structure, easy to operate.
4. Sealing’s with hot seal and cold sealing with smooth sealing effect.
5. No bag open, no fill and seal to save premade bags.
6. Hang hole cutting and top spout adding are optional.
Specification:
Model SS-300A/430A
Bag Size 80 mm≤W≤300 mm  100 mm≤L≤400 mm
Bag Material Multilayer Composite Premade Bag(e.g.: PET/PE)
Bag Type
3 side seal pouch, gusset pouch, flat bottom pouch, stand up pouch
without zippper
Speed 0~15 bags/min
Sealing Type Straight grain, pitch is 1 mm (Optional reticulate)
Sealing Width 10 mm (5-20 mm can be customized)
Voltage 220 V, Single-phase, 50/60 HZ, 1.2 KW
Air Pressure 0.65 Mpa
Air Consumption 0.3 m³/min (Standard machine, no additional function)
Body Dimension 1770*600*1260 mm
Packing Dimension 1860*710*1650 mm (Export non-fumigation wooden case)